
26
00

5000

46
00

2600

2000

5000

4000

2000

6200

4400

4000

4200

280
0

4800

4200

4000

4400

4000

6000

6600

64
00

4600
4000

4600

5000

480
0

5400

440
0

4800

6200

6600
6800

5200

640
0

660
0

6600

6400

7000

4800

4000

3200

3200

3200

2000

28
00

2000

3400

2800

5800

2600

4200

34
00

6000

4400

40
00

2800

5800

4800

6000

3800

4400

4000

4000

4200

34
00

4200

4600
4800

6400

5800

48
00

4600

4400

4200

4200

3800

4000

40
00

4800

4800

50
00

5200
5400

5800

6000

7000

62
00

680
0

620
0

6000

2400

4800

300
0

3200

3400

3400

280
0

3800

1800

2200

4600

2400

4600

3400

5600

420
0

4000

3800

4400

380
0

3400

3800

6400

6000

4800

4400

4400

4800

54
00

4200

4800

42
00

4600

6600

46
00

5600
5400

5600

6800

5800

5000

5200

6200
6400

2200

4600
2400

32
00

3400

2600

5000

1800

26
00

4800

4400

2400

2600

46
00

4400

2400

28
00

34
00

6200

68
00

4200

4800

46
00

3400

3800

3400
6200

40
00

4600

6000

5600

50
00

4400

3800

4000

5200

5200

5200
520

0

6200

620
0

60
00

5000

50
00

6000

6600
48

00
24

00

3200

36
00

3400

2800
2600

4400
3000

34
00

2600

38
00

2200

4200

28
00

4000

5800

42
00

3400

4200

580
0

3400

4200
600

0
4400

4400

4400

4400

4400

4800

66
00

64
00

56
00

4600

4200

4000

5400

4600

6400

5200

4800

48
00

5000

6400

6400

6000

680
0

5800

6000

6000

3600

5000

5000

3200

4200

2200

4400

4400

2800

44
00

4200

360
0

4000

38
00

4400

48
00

3800

620
0

4000

3800

320
0

4200

68
00

62
00

7000

4400

4600

6000

4400

4200

52
00

38
00

5600

4400

4600

54
00

4600

5600

52
00

5400

6000

5200

520
0

5800

2800

3200

4800

3600

40
00

6000

220
0

44
00

4800

4400

5400

5800

3400

4000

2600
4600

66
00

4200
58

00

4800

6400

5200

5400

7200

6200
6800

4400

6200

6800

6600

5000

4600

4400

46
00

6400

48
00

4800

4800

5200

4800

5800

6600

5800

5400

560
0

660
0

56
00

340
0

3400

36
00

5000

4600

2800

2400

4800

46
00

2400

460
0

34
00

4800

34
00

420
0

4400

4200

5800

3800

40
00

5000

4800

46
00

5400

34
00

460
0

6000

4600

42
00

60
00

4600

5600

4600

60
00

3800

5600

5000

600
0

6800

640
0

6200

5800

6800

54
00

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H
H

H

H H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H H

H H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H H

H

H H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H H

H
H H

H
H

H H

H

H H

H

H

H H H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H H H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

HH
HHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
HHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
HHH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

HHHHHHH H H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

o

o

n

o

o

o

o

W

W

W

W

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

"

"

±

±

±

"

"

±

±

"

±

±

±

±

"

"

"

±

"

±

±

"

"

"

±

±

±

"

"

±

"

±

±

±

"

±

"

±

±

"

±

"

"

±

±

"

±

"

±

±

N

N

8

"

`

"

"

8

8

8

M

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã
ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã¬
¬

ä

ä

T  U  L  E                          R  I  V  E  R

Riv
er

3364

Soda
Springs

N 
A 

T 
I O

 N
 A

 L
   

   
   

  F
 O

 R
 E

 S
 T

Canyon

4

T 20 S

Canyon

Long

T 20 S

Creek

RESE
RVA

TIO
N

4W
D

4WD

BOUNDARY
BOUNDARY

Falls

Bo
nd

Sanitary D isposal
Site

Spring

4119

15

Falls

Fork

Spring

Corral

4WD

Eagle

R  
3 1

 E

5416

6662

6

Creek

BOUNDARY

FOREST

RES

RESERVATION

4764

INDIAN   LANDS

17

5671

Falls

6791

Creek

Falls

5981

21

BDY

Rogers
Cam p

6081

Creek

9

AP
35

BOUNDARY

T  2 1  S
T  2 0  S

South

7135

RED   HILL
GROVE

Fork

Flat

Bone
Meadow

Fork

Crane Meadow

31E31

8239

S E Q U O I A                               N A T I O N A L                               F O R E S T

Spr

DI
ST

RI
CT

Spring

Canyon

2360

Corral

Cr

FO
REST

    A
ND    M

ONUMENT

Deep

4WD

4429

3537

AP 10

Black
Mountain

Creek

Falls

Spring

Falls

P E Y R O N E

4341

3139

DIVIDE

Prospect

RANGER

2

4447

4164

Falls

River

Creek

Spring

R  
3 0

 E

4041

18

Eagle

RES

MONUMENT

Miner

Creek

6163

5

Rid
ge

4W
D

Cr
eek

6464

5116

BOUNDARY

River

6332

Camp Nelson

NATIONAL

RES

5561

3

3

C O Y
F L A T

Bear

7687

6539

WT

Nels
on

Onion Meadow
Peak

Table
Mountain

Onion
Meadow

G 
I A

 N
 T

   
   

   
 S

 E
 Q

 U
 O

 I 
A 

   
   

   
N 

A 
T 

I O
 N

 A
 L

   
   

   
  M

 O
 N

 U
 M

 E
 N

 T

I  N  D  I  A  N                          R  E  S  E  R  V  A  T  I  O  N

G  I  A  N  T      S  E  Q  U  O  I  A      N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L      M  O  N  U  M  E  N  T

Shafts

5

Long

16

9

4

4W
D

Falls

3941

4WD

4159

11

4WD

4WD

4WD

4W
D

Deadman

R  
3 0

 E

Falls

Redwood
Creek

6024

7

Deadman

6081

Sm ith Mill
(Site)

5573

Kessing

RES

Falls

Windy

BOUNDARY

4WD

28

4WD

MONUM
ENT

GROVE

T  2 0  S

Camp Nelson

Lookout

15

Creek

10

3

WTs

7313

Peyrone Cam p
(Site)

Creek

Creek

Creek
FIFTH

7231

MTN

ROAD

RD

8

Blu
e

3712

Canyon

21

4WD

Springs

Bond

Pictograph

L o n g

Bond

4WD

4WD

2423

4WD

Spring

3710

Falls

Falls

McDerm ott Cam p
(Site)

4961

Falls

Spring

Bear

3126

Spring

BLACK

4558

4WD

4WD

4W
D

BLACK

Simmons
Post Camp

31

Creek

4212

Fork

20

Wilso
n

5422

Falls

GROVE

4

MP
7

Red
Hill

RESERVATION

4886

Ke
ssi

ng
Cr

eek

7143

Cedar

31E43
7523

GROVE

Duncan

S 
E 

Q 
U 

O 
I A

Canyon

5
Deep

Bond

4

Falls

2906

Blue

5681

Canyon

Spring

Spring

Slick
Rock

Falls

Spring

Wheatons

Spring

3825

Cre
ek

Springs

3300

6414

1

4557

4WD

R 
31

 E

Creek

BDY

4WD

So
uth

MOUNTAIN

Ba
tem

an

5507

4WD

4W
D

Falls

BOUNDARY

Prospect

7354

Creek

4

5823

T  2 1  S

T  2 1  S

South

8142

22
6174

Coy

33

PEYRONE

4770

Creek

G
 I

 A
 N

 T
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

S  E
 Q

 U
 O

 I
 A

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

N
 A

 T
 I

 O
 N

 A
 L

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
M

 O
 N

 U
 M

 E
 N

 T

20

Creek

Creek

Spring

4137

Creek

Falls

Spring

10

3

3

Pig
eon

4W
D

4WD

4W
D

13

6414

T  U  L  E                     R  I  V  E  R

Creek

12

Gulch

Corral

Creek

R 
30

 E

Cr

5443

7306

4WD

Creek

Spring

6768

C H O L O L L O

TULE   RIVER

8

5

Cholollo
Falls

AP 31

Cre
ek

32

AP 36

AND
BOUNDARY

Windy

22

Crawford

7828

Mobile Home
Park

6101

Crawford Camp
(Site)

Oak
Flat

2334

3222

Fork

Blue

4849

Corral

4WD

5331

16

4WD

Falls

P A I N T E D
R O C K Falls

Falls

1729

Falls

South

Creek

C a n y o n

Falls

Tule

4239

5336

Ro
cky

Corral

6417

5557

Kessing

6926

MOUNTAIN

1

Bear

6134

Spring

19

4WD

6

PARKER

Cedar

4579

Falls

4893

Tu
le

Wi
lso

n

5244

River

16

BDY

 SOUTH PEYRONE

T  2 2  S

Falls

27

22

15

31E41

8060

I  N  D  I  A  N                    R  E  S  E  R  V  A  T  I  O  N

Deep

29

17

Canyon

Rock
y

21

T 21 S T 21 S

9

4

Falls

Rocky

AP 9

4096

WESTERN

Spring

Spring

Falls

14

2

DISTRICT AP 17

3774

AP 19

5024

GROVE

36

R 
31

 E GROVE

BLACK  MOUNTAIN

Solo
Peak

BDY

FOREST

5527

4WD

6729

Mine

Spring

T  2 2  S

FOREST

WT
33

6830

T  2 1  S

Co
y

Cr
eek

Coy

10

34

27

5848

Mule
Peak

Tule

30"

118°37'30"
36°00'00"36°00'00"

3986

3987

39

50 351 352

343 345

02'30"

05'00"

3

02'30"

05'00"

42'30" 40'00"

42'30" 40'00"

46 347 348 349 350 351 352 353344000m E

353000m E

88

3989

3990

3991

3992

3993

3994

3995

3996

3997

344

3999

3987

39

343

88

3989

3990

3991

3992

3993

3994

3995

3996

3997

3998

3999

3986000m N

3998000m N

345 346 347 348 349 3
118°45'00"

118°45'00"
36°07'30" 36°07'30"

118°37'

M127

21S94

21S12

21S25

21S25

21S58

21S12

21S12

21S25C

21S25D

21S25A

21S25B

21S94

21S94

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

SOLO PEAK QUADRANGLE
CALIFORNIA

SOLO PEAK, CA

Camp
Wishon

Gibbon
Peak

Camp
Nelson

Solo
PeakGlobe

Springville

Sentinel
Peak

California
Hot Springs Johnsondale

California Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

1°0´
18 MILS

12°52´
229 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

LV

Grid Zone Designation
11S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 11.
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